
UM6055
LISTA DE PIEZAS SUSTITUIDAS

PCD Unit

OPC Drum

Drum Cleaning Blade

Charge Roller

B. Roller:Cleaner:Charge

Pick-off Pawl

Plain Shaft Bearing:Trans.

Plain Shaft Bearing Front

Plain Shaft Bearing Rear

Developer Black

Seal Development

Development Filter

Qty

1

1

1

1

2

4

2

2

1

1

3

ExL

160K

160K

160K

160K

160K

320K

320K

320K

160K

160K

160K

Paper Unit

Paper Feed Roller: Pickup

Paper Feed Roller: Feed

Paper Feed Roller: Separate

Feed Belt

Finisher Unit

Qty

4

4

4

1

Qty

ExL

500K

500K

500K

Sponge Gathering Roller 2 1000K

120K

ExL

Fuser Unit

Heating Sleeve Belt Unit

Pressure Roller

Fuser gear

Radial Ball Bearing

Transfer Unit

Transfer Roller

Qty

1

1

1

2

Qty

1

ExL

320K

320K

Thermistor 1 320K

240K

320K

ExL

160K
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